ACS175241

Spare Part No. Part No. Part Name Easy Damage Part Picture
ACS175241-SP-1 KY00000143 |Fan Cover No
ACS175241-SP-2 KY00000144 |Right Fan No
ACS175241-SP-3 KY00000145 Right Crankcase No
ACS175241-SP-4 KY00000146 |Connecting Rod No
ACS175241-SP-5 KY00000147 |Sealing Cup No
ACS175241-SP-6 KY00000148 |Gland No
ACS175241-SP-7 KY00000149 |Screw M6*16 No
ACS175241-SP-8 KY00000602 |Cylinder No
ACS175241-SP-9 KY00000151 Valve Plate Seal Gasket No
ACS175241-SP-10 [KY00000152  |Cylinder Head Seal Gasket |No
ACS175241-SP-11  [KY00000153 |Cylinder Head No
ACS175241-SP-12 |KY00000154  |Bolt&Spring No
ACS175241-SP-13 |KY00000155 |Tube Seal Washer No
ACS175241-SP-14 [KY00000156 |Tube No
ACS175241-SP-15 [KY00000157 |Screw M4*6 No
ACS175241-SP-16 |KY00000158 |Limitator No
ACS175241-SP-17 |KY00000159 Exhaust Valve Slice No
ACS175241-SP-18 [KY00000160 |Valve Plate No




ACS175241-SP-19 [KY00000161 Suction Valve Slice No
ACS175241-SP-20 [KY00000162 [Shim Plate No
ACS175241-SP-21 |[KY00000163 |Left Fan No
ACS175241-SP-22 |KY00000164  |Eccentric Crank No
ACS175241-SP-22/23KY00000653  |Bearing/Crank No
ACS175241-SP-23 |KY00000165 |Bearing 6006 No
ACS175241-SP-24 |KY00000166 |Set Screw No
ACS175241-SP-26 |KY00000167  |Left Crankcase No
ACS175241-SP-27 |KY00000168 |Clasp No
ACS175241-SP-28 [KY00000169 |Grounding Screw No
ACS175241-SP-29 [KY00000170  |Bolt No
ACS175241-SP-31 [KY00000171 Stator No
ACS175241-SP-32 |[KY00000172  |Flange Nut M5 No
ACS175241-SP-33 |[KY00000173  |Rotor No
ACS175241-SP-34 |KY00000174 |Bearing 6203 No
ACS175241-SP-35 |KY00000175 |Crash Pad No
ACS175241-SP-36 |KY00000176  |Flange Nut M6 No
ACS175241-SP-37 |KY00000177 |Capacitor Cover No




ACS175241-SP-38 [KY00000178 |Capacitor No
ACS175241-SP-39 [KY00000179 |Tank No
ACS175241-SP-40 [KY00000180  |Nut M10 No
ACS175241-SP-42 |[KY00000181  |Wheel No
ACS175241-SP-44 |KY00000182 |Axle Bolt No
ACS175241-SP-45 |KY00000183 [Bolt No
ACS175241-SP-47 |KY00000184 |Foot Pad No
ACS175241-SP-50 |KY00000186 |Drain Valve No
ACS175241-SP-51 |[KY00000187  |Exhaust Pipe No
ACS175241-SP-52 |[KY00000188 |Check Valve No
ACS175241-SP-53 |KY00000189 |Power Plug Wire 1.2M No
ACS175241-SP-56 |KY00000191 Safety Valve No
ACS175241-SP-58 |KY00000192 |Switch No
ACS175241-SP-59 |KY00000193 |Pressure Gauge No
ACS175241-SP-60 [KY00000194 |Motor Lead No
ACS175241-SP-61 |KY00000195 |Exhaust Elbow No
ACS175241-SP-62 |KY00000196 |[Solenoid Valve No




ACS175241-SP-63

KY00000197

Air Filter
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